1
Simple Fiber Amplifier
E3X-SD/-NA
The Highest Level of Power and Precision
in the Industry with “GIGA RAY”
Giga Power Lighting Element
■ Stable detection of minute objects even when the
Sensor is covered with dust and oil in severe
environments.
■ Quick-tuning to automatically adjust light
level and set threshold value.
■ Use the one-key one-function feature for quick,
easy operation.
■ Reasonable price.
Ordering Information
Amplifier Units
Digital Display and Direct Key Setting
Bar Display and Adjuster Setting
Item Appearance
Connection
method
Ratings and
Specifications
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Pre-wired (2 m)
---
E3X-SD21 2M E3X-SD51 2M
Wire-saving
connector
E3X-SD7 E3X-SD9
Item Appearance
Connection
method
Ratings and
Specifications
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Pre-wired (2 m)
---
E3X-NA11 2M E3X-NA41 2M
Wire-saving
connector
E3X-NA6 E3X-NA8
High-speed
detection models
Pre-wired (2 m) Response time: 20 μs E3X-NA11F 2M E3X-NA41F 2M
Water-resistant
models
Pre-wired (2 m)
Degree of protection:
IP66
E3X-NA11V 2M E3X-NA41V 2M
Connector (M8) E3X-NA14V E3X-NA44V
E3X-SD/-NA
2
Amplifier Unit Connectors (sold separately)   Note: Stickers for Connectors are included as accessories.
Sensor I/O Connectors (sold separately)
Accessories (sold separately)
Item Appearance Cable length No. of conductors Model
Master Connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave Connector 1 E3X-CN12
Size Cable specifications Appearance Cable type Model
M8 Standard cable
2 m
Four-